20 SPOT

3FOR $1

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BOTTOM S

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

PI1X6

QUARTERK

Regular

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
3FOR $1

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

20

o WN

(62N

15

O o~NOO O WNER

P
N o

2

Sales

$265.00

$265.00
$30.00

$30.00
$91.00

$91.00
$27.00
$114.34
$1,863.50
$13.50

$2,018.34
$24.00
$19.20
$4.80

$48.00
$103.50

$103.50
$9,669.09
$1,169.18

$10,838.27
$6,528.40

$6,528.40
$6,254.21

$6,254.21
$14,362.46

$14,362.46
$161.25
$25.00

$186.25
$814.47
$762.51
$10,575.69
$11,644.58
$1,849.90
$1,329.35
$1,972.55
$115.10
$269.35
$264.84
$48.40

$29,646.73
$21,654.31
$3,757.00

Winners

$80.00

$80.00
$26.75

$26.75
$10.40

$10.40
$0.00
$0.00
$3,726.08
$5.00

$3,731.08
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.00

$0.00
$6,482.95
$707.32

$7,190.27
$4,729.50

$4,729.50
$6,803.50

$6,803.50
$8,322.86

$8,322.86
$59.00
$9.50

$68.50
$558.19
$374.10
$7,298.68
$8,930.23
$284.54
$547.43
$712.45
$20.51
$128.75
$51.50
$8.64

$18,915.02
$12,983.61
$2,506.64

21312026

$185.00

$185.00
$3.25

$3.25
$80.60

$80.60
$27.00
$114.34
($1,862.58)
$8.50

($1,712.74)
($1.00)
$19.20

$4.80

$23.00
$103.50

$103.50
$3,186.14
$461.86

$3,648.00
$1,798.90

$1,798.90
($549.29)

($549.29)
$6,039.60

$6,039.60
$102.25
$15.50

$117.75
$256.28
$388.41
$3,277.01
$2,714.35
$1,565.36
$781.92
$1,260.10
$94.59
$140.60
$213.34
$39.76

$10,731.71
$8,670.70
$1,250.36

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Per centOfSales

0.24

0.24
0.03

0.03
0.08

0.08
0.02
0.10
1.68
0.01

182
0.02
0.02
0.00

0.04
0.09

0.09
8.70
1.05

9.76
5.88

5.88
5.63

5.63
12.93

12.93
0.15
0.02

0.17
0.73
0.69
9.52
10.48
1.67
120
1.78
0.10
0.24
0.24
0.04

26.69
19.49
3.38

NC

Expected
Return

-0.48

0.87

0.80

0.67
0.65
0.66
0.67

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.00

0.45
0.59

1.00

1.00

0.95

0.92
0.92

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.71

0.50
0.53

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.04
0.01

0.06

0.06

0.12

0.00
0.00

0.01
0.00
0.07
0.08
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.10
0.02



SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums Sales
SPOTLITE 3 $3,913.92
SPOTLITE 4 $10,899.64
SPOTLITE 5 $384.70
Totals: $40,609.56
TOPS 40 $114.50
Totals: $114.50
$111,096.22

Winners Hold PercentOfSales
$2,976.50 $937.42 3.52
$8,417.74 $2,481.90 9.81
$25.70 $359.00 0.35
$26,910.19 $13,699.37 36.55
$200.00 ($85.50) 0.10
$200.00 ($85.50) 0.10

$77,013.07 $34,083.15 100.00

Expected
Return
0.58

0.56

0.50

0.00

Weighted
Ave

0.02
0.05
0.00

0.00

0.69



