

Monthly Spot Action Report

NC

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>Expected Return</u>	<u>Weighted Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$265.00	\$80.00	\$185.00	0.24	-0.48	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$265.00	\$80.00	\$185.00	0.24		
	3 FOR \$1	3	\$30.00	\$26.75	\$3.25	0.03	0.87	0.00
3 FOR \$1	Totals:		\$30.00	\$26.75	\$3.25	0.03		
	5 SPOT	5	\$91.00	\$10.40	\$80.60	0.08	0.80	0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$91.00	\$10.40	\$80.60	0.08		
	BEST BET	2	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	0.02	0.67	0.00
	BEST BET	3	\$114.34	\$0.00	\$114.34	0.10	0.65	0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$1,863.50	\$3,726.08	(\$1,862.58)	1.68	0.66	0.01
	BEST BET	6	\$13.50	\$5.00	\$8.50	0.01	0.67	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$2,018.34	\$3,731.08	(\$1,712.74)	1.82		
	BINGO	4	\$24.00	\$25.00	(\$1.00)	0.02	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$19.20	\$0.00	\$19.20	0.02	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$4.80	\$0.00	\$4.80	0.00	0.43	0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$48.00	\$25.00	\$23.00	0.04		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$103.50	\$0.00	\$103.50	0.09	0.00	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$103.50	\$0.00	\$103.50	0.09		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$9,669.09	\$6,482.95	\$3,186.14	8.70	0.45	0.04
	MONEYBAL	5	\$1,169.18	\$707.32	\$461.86	1.05	0.59	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$10,838.27	\$7,190.27	\$3,648.00	9.76		
	PENNY	8	\$6,528.40	\$4,729.50	\$1,798.90	5.88	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$6,528.40	\$4,729.50	\$1,798.90	5.88		
	PENY	8	\$6,254.21	\$6,803.50	(\$549.29)	5.63	1.00	0.06
PENY	Totals:		\$6,254.21	\$6,803.50	(\$549.29)	5.63		
	PIX6	6	\$14,362.46	\$8,322.86	\$6,039.60	12.93	0.95	0.12
PIX6	Totals:		\$14,362.46	\$8,322.86	\$6,039.60	12.93		
	QUARTERK	4	\$161.25	\$59.00	\$102.25	0.15	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	15	\$25.00	\$9.50	\$15.50	0.02	0.92	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$186.25	\$68.50	\$117.75	0.17		
	Regular	1	\$814.47	\$558.19	\$256.28	0.73	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$762.51	\$374.10	\$388.41	0.69	0.72	0.00
	Regular	3	\$10,575.69	\$7,298.68	\$3,277.01	9.52	0.76	0.07
	Regular	4	\$11,644.58	\$8,930.23	\$2,714.35	10.48	0.74	0.08
	Regular	5	\$1,849.90	\$284.54	\$1,565.36	1.67	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$1,329.35	\$547.43	\$781.92	1.20	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$1,972.55	\$712.45	\$1,260.10	1.78	0.72	0.01
	Regular	8	\$115.10	\$20.51	\$94.59	0.10	0.71	0.00
	Regular	9	\$269.35	\$128.75	\$140.60	0.24	0.71	0.00
	Regular	10	\$264.84	\$51.50	\$213.34	0.24	0.71	0.00
	Regular	12	\$48.40	\$8.64	\$39.76	0.04	0.71	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$29,646.73	\$18,915.02	\$10,731.71	26.69		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$21,654.31	\$12,983.61	\$8,670.70	19.49	0.50	0.10
	SPOTLITE	2	\$3,757.00	\$2,506.64	\$1,250.36	3.38	0.53	0.02

<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>Expected Return</u>	<u>Weighted Ave</u>
SPOTLITE	3	\$3,913.92	\$2,976.50	\$937.42	3.52	0.58	0.02
SPOTLITE	4	\$10,899.64	\$8,417.74	\$2,481.90	9.81	0.56	0.05
SPOTLITE	5	\$384.70	\$25.70	\$359.00	0.35	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:	\$40,609.56	\$26,910.19	\$13,699.37	36.55		
TOP S	40	\$114.50	\$200.00	(\$85.50)	0.10	0.00	0.00
TOP S	Totals:	\$114.50	\$200.00	(\$85.50)	0.10		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>		\$111,096.22	\$77,013.07	\$34,083.15	100.00		0.69